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Navn

Jon Fossen Rosenberg
Marius Nordsveen
Sander Kolberg

Espen Benjaminsen

Per Einar Skjeeret Strgmhaug

Johannes Lgken
Vegar Tiller
Halvor Lutnaes
Nils Ola Kvam

Resultatliste
Langrenn
Klubb

Nordre Land IL
Trysilgutten IL
Kongsberg IF

If Kilkameratene
Folldal IF

Askim IF
Moelven IL
Trysilgutten IL
Byaasen Skiklub

Alexander Yigermal Rgshol Johnson Molde og Omegn IF

Oskar Wgien

Lars Buras

Emil Storjord Vilhelmsen
Simen Kvarstad

Emil Ottesen

Marius Solvik

Kasper Moen Flatla
Sebastian @stvold
Jargen Oliver Strgm

Emit Hopp system

Trggstad Skiklubb - Ski

Hurdal IL

Mosjgen IL

Byasen IL

Gausdal Skilag

Haslum IL

IL Jardar

Lensbygda Sportsklubb
Alta IF

08.02.2019 20:51:03

Tid

00:10:32
00:11:06
00:11:20
00:11:32
00:11:40
00:11:46
00:12:06
00:12:08
00:12:34
00:12:58
00:13:02

00:09:56
00:10:26
00:10:44
00:10:56
00:10:56
00:11:04
00:11:34
00:12:18

08.02.2019

Etter

00:00:00
00:00:34
00:00:48
00:01:00
00:01:08
00:01:14
00:01:34
00:01:36
00:02:02
00:02:26
00:02:30

00:00:00
00:00:30
00:00:48
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:08
00:01:38
00:02:22



